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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 28th August, 1939, to mid-day on the 3ist August, 1939.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Eire
Palestine :.
Canada...
Sweden.
Norway •
Germany
Netherlands ...
France ...
Syria
Switzerland
Portugal -
Egypt ... . ..;. . ...
United States of America
Central & South America
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Commodity*
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on •
the 28th August, 1939,
to mid-day on the 3ist
August. 1939.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
;

.

—

"-T-

—

Refined in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

£2,970
— .

2,994.943
227,464

—
—1,512,1-11

33,000'
— .
85,438
— •

• —
14,166,307

- 9.996

18,832,229

Other.

.£

—
—
—
—
—
—2,467
2,672

—
; —
—
—
—
—

5,139

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
3,800
3,000
2,245

—
—175,164

9,942
34,208
36,052
1,100

—
—
—1,055

266,566

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
. 474

3,127

—
—57.i8i
38,062

2,325
21,407

—
—
—
—

122,576

Total of
Gold.

£
2,970
3,8oo

2,998,417
232,836

——
1,546,923

83,676
36,533

142,897
1,100

—14,166,307
9,996
1,055

19,226,510

SILVER.

Bullion. •

Unrefined.

£
—
—
—
—
——
—
—
—
— -
——
—

—

Refined.

£• 26
—
—
—
1,039

. 57,340
3,050
4,220

—
—
—
—
—

—

65,675

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i •

—

——

—
—
—
—
——
—

—- —

—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
IO2

—
—

—
—— -

—
—

—
—
—
26,978

—
—

27,080

Total of
Silver.

£ o128
—
—
—
1,039

57,340
3,050
4,220

—

——
26,978

—

—

92,755

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£
3,098
3,800

2,998,417
232,836

i,039
57,340

1,549,973
87,896
36,533

142,897
1,100

26,978
14,166,307

9,996
1,055

19,319,265
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Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
3ist August, 1939. W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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