## EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						SILVER.						]
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	HHE
Countries.	Unrefined, in	Refined in bars, etc.		Of legal	Not of legal	Total of		`	Of legal tender in the	Not of legal tender in the	Total of	Gold and	Ţ
	dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	tender in the United Kingdom.	tender in the United Kingdom.	Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	United Kingdom.	United Kingdom.	Silver.	Silver.	ONDO
Eire	£	£ 2,970 2,994,943 227,464 — 1,312,111 33,000 — 85,438 — 14,166,307 9,996	£	# 3,800 3,000 2,245 — 175,164 9,942 34,208 36,052 1,100 — —	£	£, 2,970 3,800 2,998,417 232,836 —, 1,546,923 83,676 36,533 142,897 1,100 14,166,307 9,996 1,055	£	£ 26 1,039 57,340 3,050 4,220	£	£ 102	£ 128 — 1,039 57,340 3,050 4,220 — 26,978 — —	£ 3,098 3,800 2,998,417 232,836 1,039 57,340 1,549,973 87,896 36,533 142,897 1,100 26,978 14,166,307 9,996 1,055	N GAZETTE, 1 SEPTEMBER
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 28th August, 1939, to mid-day on the 31st August, 1939.		18,832,229	5,139	266,566	122,576	19,226,510	-	65,675	<u> </u>	27,080	92,755	19,319,265	l, 1939

Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 31st August, 1939.